4.00KHARATA  281.60 80.00 1  320  0.00

2.00MOP  324.00 180.00 1  360  0.00

3.00BROOM  378.00 140.00 1  420  0.00

1.00BROOM  126.00 140.00 1  140  0.00

2.00SALT PEPER  170.00 100.00 1  200  0.00

5.00SALT PEPER  425.00 100.00 1  500  0.00

1705.00
RS. ONE THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED FIVE ONLY

For TOYS AND BAG WORLD

* Good Once Sold, Will Not Be Taken Back.

* Subject to Ballarshah Jurisdiction only.

Total Qty.:  17.00

1940  235

THANKS VISIT AGAIN 

INVOICE TOTAL -  1705.00

Warrenty :-